TABLE OF CONTENTS

Introduction

Editorial Note

Acknowledgments

Table of Cases Reported in this Volume

Table of Cases Reported in Volumes 1-3

Table of Cases Referred to in Volumes 1-3

Digest of Cases in Volumes 1-3

Cumulative Chronology of Disputes before the Centre, 1972-1984

CASES

Atlantic Triton Company Limited v. People’s Revolutionary Republic
Of Guinea (Case No. ARB/84/1)

France, Cour d’Appel, Rennes, 26 October 1984
France, Cour de cassation, Rennes, 26 October 1986
Award, 21 April 1986

Southern Pacific Properties (Middle East) Limited [SPP(ME)] v.
Arab Republic of Egypt (Case No. ARB/84/3)

ICC Award No. YD/AS No. 3493, 11 March 1983
France, Cour d’appel, Paris, 12 July 1984
Netherlands, District Court, Amsterdam, 12 July 1984
France, Cour de cassation, Paris, 6 January 1987
Jurisdiction (No. 1), 27 November 1985
Jurisdiction (No. 2), 14 April 1988

Dissenting Opinion, 14 April 1988
Award, 20 May 1992

Dissenting Opinion, 20 May 1992

Consolidated Index, Volumes 1-3

Page

Xi
Xiii
Xiv
XV
Xvii
XX

Xl

10
13

45
79
92
96
101
131
163
189
249

337



