TABLE OF CONTENTS

Introduction	Page ix
Editorial Note	xi
Acknowledgments	xiii
Table of Cases Reported in this Volume	xiv
Table of Cases Reported in Volumes 1-3	xv
Table of Cases Referred to in Volumes 1-3	xvii
Digest of Cases in Volumes 1-3	xx
Cumulative Chronology of Disputes before the Centre, 1972-1984	xl
CASES	
Atlantic Triton Company Limited v. People's Revolutionary Republic Of Guinea (Case No. ARB/84/1)	
France, Cour d'Appel, Rennes, 26 October 1984	3
France, Cour de cassation, Rennes, 26 October 1986	10
Award, 21 April 1986	13
Southern Pacific Properties (Middle East) Limited [SPP(ME)] v. Arab Republic of Egypt (Case No. ARB/84/3)	
ICC Award No. YD/AS No. 3493, 11 March 1983	45
France, Cour d'appel, Paris, 12 July 1984	79
Netherlands, District Court, Amsterdam, 12 July 1984	92
France, Cour de cassation, Paris, 6 January 1987	96
Jurisdiction (No. 1), 27 November 1985	101
Jurisdiction (No. 2), 14 April 1988	131
Dissenting Opinion, 14 April 1988	163
Award, 20 May 1992	189
Dissenting Opinion, 20 May 1992	249
Consolidated Index, Volumes 1-3	337